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�48JXG200K/45ZY68

PM DC PLANETARY

GEAR MOTOR

1. ��48mm�����	
�，
���20N.m。

2. ������������，�����5�����。

3. “����” !�"��，������；“$%�”&'()��

��*+,-��，&/679:;<=>?。
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.1*379: Dimensions


;�<=>?@� Motor Technical Data

Type Rated
voltage
(VDC)

No-load
speed
(r/min)

��
�
No-load
current

(mA)

����
Rated
speed
(r/min)

����
Rated
torque
(mN m).

CDEF
Output
power

(W)

��
�
Rated
current

(mA)

H���
Stall

torque
(mN m).

H�
�
Stall

current
(A)

�	��
�<=>?@� Gear motor Technical Data
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Reduction ratio

Number of gear trains

Length(L) mm
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Rated speed r/min

Rated torque N m
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.

.

Max. permissible load in a short time
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Length(L) mm
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Rated speed r/min

Rated torque N m
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Max. permissible load in a short time

27

20

L

4
8

66

35 0.20±

4-Ｍ4MN

2

1
0

0
.0

3
6

0

2
6

0
.0

5
2

0

4
0
.0

5
07.5

4
5

QW[	
�
Description of the product


